
 
 
 
 

STAFF LIST 2023/24  
 
 
 

 TRUST LEADERSHIP TEAM Email 

Mr M Farmer TCAT CEO/Executive Headteacher mfarmer@tcat.school  

Mrs D Wiles TCAT Chief Finance Officer dwiles@tcat.school  

Mrs K Lane  TCAT Executive Leader for Safeguarding & Inclusion  klane@tcat.school  
 TRUST CENTRAL TEAM  
Mr J Weighill Site Manager  jweighill@tcat.school  
Mr R Jones TCAT Education Welfare Officer – Deputy DSL rjones@tcat.school  
Mrs D Shearsmith TCAT Business Manager dshearsmith@tcat.school 
Mrs C Jones TCAT Primary Lead Practitioner cjones@tcat.school  
Miss L Taylor SENCO Assistant (secondary & primary) & Pupil 

Premium Mentor  
laurataylor@tcat.school  

Ms G Mitchell Finance and Data Admin Assistant gmitchell@tcat.school  
Mr L Denton IT Technician  ldenton@tcat.school  

 SCHOOL LEADERSHIP TEAM  

Mr S Sénèque Head of School, Deputy DSL sseneque@tcat.school 

Mr M Lake Deputy Head mlake@tcat.school  

Mr D Racic  Assistant Headteacher – KS3 Pastoral & Well Being dracic@tcat.school  
Mrs M Watkiss Assistant Headteacher – Data, Assessment & 

Reporting 
mwatkiss@tcat.school  

Mrs E Davies Assistant Headteacher - SENCO, Teacher, DSL, 

SEND & SPOC  
edavies@tcat.school  

Mrs T Lloyd Assistant Headteacher – KS4 Pastoral & Well Being – 
Deputy DSL (Maternity Leave) 

tlloyd@tcat.school  

Mr M Langley Director of STEM mlangley@tcat.school  

 SUBJECT LEADERS, TEACHERS  

Mr R Down Faculty Leader Arts & Creative Technology rdown@tcat.school  

Mr M Durham Faculty Leader Humanities & Social Sciences mdurham@tcat.school  

Ms H Eames Faculty Leader English & Communications heames@tcat.school  

Mr J Pridden Faculty Leader Mathematics & ICT jpridden@tcat.school  

Miss G Upperdine Faculty Leader Science & PE gupperdine@tcat.school  

Mr D Bell Acting Faculty Leader & Head of PE dbell@tcat.school  

Mrs S Bohan Teacher sbohan@tcat.school  

Miss A Davies Teacher adavies@tcat.school  

Mrs M Ali Teacher mali@tcat.school  

Mr S J Day Teacher stuartday@tcat.school  

Mrs G Deeks Teacher gdeeks@tcat.school  

Miss B Godsall Teacher bgodsall@tcat.school  

Miss S Griffiths Teacher sgriffiths@tcat.school  

Miss L Gwilliam Teacher lgwilliam@tcat.school  

Miss I Muirhead Teacher imuirhead@tcat.school  

Mr W Huntzinger Teacher whuntzinger@tcat.school  

Mrs R Kent Teacher rkent@tcat.school  

Mrs J Dakin Teacher jdakin@tcat.school  

Miss H Thomas Teacher hthomas@tcat.school  

Mr W Rees Teacher wrees@tcat.school  

Mrs J Hadley  Casual Teacher  jhadley@tcat.school  

 LEARNING SUPPORT TEAM  

Mrs L Davies Family Support Worker – Secondary – Deputy DSL ldavies@tcat.school  

Mrs K Hadzhiyska Social Inclusion & Conduct Mentor khadzhiyska@tcat.school  

Miss C Brookes Technician  - 

Mrs V Guiver Thrive Practitioner  vguiver@tcat.school  

Mrs L Stevens Careers Advisor lstevens@tcat.school  
Mr S Holyoak Cover Supervisor  - 
Mrs S Hanson Teaching Assistant - 

Ms C Phipps Teaching Assistant - 

Mrs A Godsall Teaching Assistant - 

Mrs V Leighton Teaching Assistant - 

Mrs R Sullivan  Teaching Assistant - 

Mr F Csullog Teaching Assistant  - 

 ASSOCIATE STAFF  

Mrs L Bassett Governance Professional  GP@tcat.school  

Mrs J Lilley-Attwell PA to Executive Headteacher  jlilleyattwell@tcat.school  
Mrs L Denton Receptionist, Work Experience, Administrative 

Assistant 
lisadenton@tcat.school  

Mrs S Watkins Admin swatkins@tcat.school  
Mrs C Hines Exams Officer chines@tcat.school  

Mr S Armstrong General Assistant - 
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Mr K Mylotte Assistant Caretaker - 

Mr D Philpotts Caretaker - 

Mrs A Piliner Animal Care Technician - 

Miss K Evetts Animal Care Technician - 

 CLEANERS  

Mrs C Harper Cleaner in Charge - 

Miss N Francis  - 

Mr R Francis  - 

Mrs S Lewis  - 

Mr M O’Rourke  - 


